)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35821

Division: 12UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, April 10, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) MYSA Titans

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: MebaneTurf2A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 10 (12U) ACS Orange

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (12U) MYSA Titans

No. Name
10 Edwin Ugalde

11 Hugo Guzman Ortiz
13 Fischer Sale

14 Karl Sims

15 Hudson Shelley

20 Reece Finnegan

21 Hunter Story

22 Ayden Duchnosky
24 Mason Clapp

03 Jacob Jones

30 Aaiden Kimball

32 Jaylen Santos

35 Joseph Miciotto

04 Bodhi Brinker

05 Kevin Castillo Merlo
52 Jonathan Cole

06 Kaden Oliver

07 Abraham Cano Jaime
09 Angel Santos Ramales

99 Justin Cuzco

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10
12
14
16
17
19
02
20
21
23
24
28
29
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
99

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (12U) ACS Orange
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Kenan Cottle

Jayden Rodriguez

Jacob Gardner

Ramiro Juarez Guerrero

Alan Naranjo Mendez

Benton Ratliff
Mason Mahurin

Jaxon Crump

Jose Munoz Munoz

Nathan Erwin
Kaden Dean
Allen Franco
Raef Rosario

Christian Baker

Jack Smith

Guillermo Rodriguez Catalan

James Miller

Gabriel Garcia Sanchez

Hayes Amrine

Mcclain Strickland

Logan Klingenschmidt

Aviel Guerrrero Urquiza

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




